

Board of Supervisors Chairman Brian Shea Scott Belt Tim Wichman Susan Miller Jeff Jorgensen BOARD OF SUPERVISORS' HEARING ROOM
POTTAWATTAMIE COUNTY COURTHOUSE, 2ND FLOOR
227 South 6th Street
Council Bluffs, IA 51501
Ph: 712-328-5644 | Fax: 712-328-5770
PottCounty-ia.gov

## Iowa National Guard Civic Leader Flight Thursday, August 3, 2023 9:00 A.M. - Noon

Location:

**Iowa National Guard** 

2415 E Kanesville Blvd

Council Bluffs, IA 51503

and

**Council Bluffs Airport** 

101 McCandless Lane

Council Bluffs, IA 51503

<sup>\*</sup>No deliberation or formal action will be taken at this meeting.